Photo: Prolyte, Prolight + Sound
LED / VIDEO SCREEN - INDOOR
136
MIDDLE BEAM TRUSS
If you want to fly your LED system, you have the choice of two
truss types. All of these trusses are equipped with a middle beam.
•  H40V-MB
•  S52SV-MB
H40 MB Series truss is constructed of main chords (48 x 3 mm) and
diagonals (20 x 2 mm). Equipped with the CCS6 conical coupling
system, the H40 MB truss is fast and easy to assemble. The H40
o$ers extra strength, next to its flexible application possibilities
and is the ideal solution for the event or exhibition market.
Advantages of H40V-MB
•  Fast and easy assembly
•  Lightweight system
•  Versatile application
•  Cross bracing
•  Can be combined with standard H40V
•  Load in the centralised in the truss section
Standard available lengths and codes H40V-MB
Metres Feet Code
1,00 3,28 H40V-L100-MB
1,50 4,92 H40V-L150-MB
2,00 6,56 H40V-L200-MB
2,50 8,20 H40V-L250-MB
3,00 9,84 H40V-L300-MB
Top view
Side view
Technical Specifications – H40V-MB
Type H40V-MB

S52-MB Series truss is constructed of main chords (50 x 4 mm) and
diagonals (30 x 3 mm). Equipped with the CCS7 conical coupling
system, the S52-MB truss is fast and easy to assemble. The S52
truss offers a strong truss with a very high loading capacity. The
clever pin orientation guarantees fast and foolproof assembly.
Advantages of S52-MB
• Clever pin orientation
•  Fast and easy to assemble
• Very high loading capacity
• Can be combined with standard S52V or S52SV
truss series
•  Load in the centralised in the truss section
Top view
Standard available lengths and codes S52SV MB series
Metres Feet Code
1,00 3,28 S52SV-L100-MB
1,50 4,57 S52SV-L150-MB
2,00 6,56 S52SV-L200-MB
2,50 8,20 S52SV-L250-MB
3,00 9,84 S52SV-L300-MB
Technical Specifications – S52SV MB seriesTechnical Specifications – S52SV MB series
Type S52SV MB
Alloy EN AW 6082 T6
Main Chords 50 x 4 mm